DP33

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

as waterloop

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

4.65

4.70

4.87

4.96

4.78

2.44

1.61

1.51

1.10

1.25

1.81

2.38

4.57

5.09

510

499

4.71

1.58

Tussenafstand

2.81

2.36

2.34

4.29

4.34

0.92

1.10

2.96

3.04

0.91

0.88

2.44

3.99

1.56

1.45

1.70
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